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JF D DEBIT CREDIT BALANCEqo |7 ;J
06-01-2021 1Int. Pd: 011020 to 311220 457.00 80448.77Cr
23-01-2021 A/C MIGRATED TO UBI:059410011004511 80448.77 0.00
23-01-202). BALANCE TRANSFER 00000 80448.77 80448.77Cr
11-03-2021  6079090594038808/107011012855/059410011004511 10000.00 70448.77Cr
11-03-2021 6079090594038808/107011022249/059410011004511 10000.00 60448.77Cr
12-03-2021  6079090594038808/107113018556/059410011004511 10000. 00 50448.77Cr
12-03-2021 6079090594038808/107113018686/059410011004511 10000.00 40448.77Cr
14-03-2021  6079090594038808/107314005563/059410011004511 10000.00 30448.77Cr
14-03-2021  6079090594038808/107314020048/059410011004511 10000.00 20448.77Cr
15-03-2021 ATM Usage Charges 23.60 20425.17Cr
08-04-2021 059420100138452 : Closure Proceeds 343141.00 363566.17Cr
10-04-2021 059410011004511: Int.Pd:23-01-2021 to 31-03-2021 \ 498.00 364064.17Cr
12-04-2021  059413030000082 FOR 1 300000.00 64064.170r
22-05-2021  6079090594038808/114212018046/059410011004511 10000.00 54064.17Cr
05-07-2021 059410011004511: Int.Pd:01-04-2021 to 30-06-2021 N\520.00 54584.17Cr
10-08-2021 AN FEFE07909NS94NJRCOOF TR | LFNNT JQ1 //NL98T-NORN 147.50 - GAATE T
- - - (1O =’ ) P = Y & r 5710
08-11-2021 (059420100126642 : Closure Proceeds e eVl 795974.67Cr
08-11-2021 FDR 1 700000.00 95974.67Cr
06-01-2022 (059410011004511: Int.Pd:01-10-2021 to 31-12-2021 N\577.00 96551.67Cr
11-01-2022 ANN.FEE6079090594038808F IRSTUSEDO7/01/2019ST-0PEN 147.50 96404.17Cr
~ 15-03-2022 6079090594038808/207410003702/059410011004511 10000.00 86404.17Cr
15-03-2022 6079090594038808/207410005482/059410011004511 10000.00 76404.17Cr
07-04-2022 059410011004511:Int.Pd:01-01-2022 to 31-03-2022 ' 662.00 77066.17Cr
12-04-2022 Repayment After Renewal of [059413030000082] 17626 .00 94692.17Cr
13-04-2022 6079090594038808/210314000119/059410011004511 10000.00 84692.17Cr
10-06-2022  6079090594033808/000000002466/059410011004511 10000.00 74692.17Cr
26-06-2022 6079090594038808/000000003735/059410011004511 5000.00 69692.17Cr
06-07-2022 059410011004511: Int.Pd:01-04-2022 to 30-06-2022 578.00 70270.17Cr
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fafera @ & =g & / About Dormant Accounts
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Saving Banks Accounts, which are inoperative for a continous period of 12 months will be classified as
Dormant. Operations will not be allowed in Dormant Account. Customers are requested to contact the Branch
Manager for re-acti'valing the account and are requested not to issue any cheques on Dormant Account
before they are reactivated.
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No changes/corrections should be carried out on the cheques. For any change in the payee's name, the
amount (other than date for validation purpose) etc, fresh cheque forms should be used.
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ANCHRA BANK, CHOPASANT ROAD Sr Moz 5

NEAR XOHINOOR CINEMA, JODHPUR JODHPUR-342003 RAJASTHAN INDIA
0291-2771633,2772610 IFSC Code : UBINOB05947
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Branch Phone No : 0291-2771633,2772670
Y/Reg No. 0594200400325
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